
East Suburban Catholic Conference
2002 Women’s Cross Country 
Freshman-Sophomore Individual Results

Saturday, October 19, 2002
Pulaski Woods West - Bullfrog Lake

Place Points Name School Time
1 1 Lisa Suchy (FR) Benet Academy 19:55
2 2 Elizabeth Boyle (FR) Fenwick High School 20:00
3 3 Katie Feldman (SO) Fenwick High School 20:06
4 4 Shannon Laughlin (SO) Benet Academy 20:08
5 5 Kathleen Olp (SO) Benet Academy 20:10
6 6 Rachel Kowalczyk (Fr) Benet Academy 20:11
7 7 Claire Fitzgerald (SO) Fenwick High School 20:20
8 8 Jessica Pieczynski (SO) Fenwick High School 20:29
9 9 Erin Casserly (SO) Fenwick High School 20:30

10 10 Sara Schwetschenau (SO) Benet Academy 20:34
11 11 Julia Sears (FR) Marist High School 20:42
12 12 Cat Blaney (SO) Benet Academy 20:42
13 13 Alene Quinn (FR) Marist High School 20:43
14 14 Eileen Gonda (SO) Benet Academy 20:55
15 15 Hilary Mitchell (FR) Marist High School 20:58
16 Amy Gogenheimer (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 21:08
17 16 Bridget Bentley (FR) Marist High School 21:10
18 17 Anne Dudek (FR) Fenwick High School 21:18
19 18 Meaghan McLoughlin (FR) Marist High School 21:22
20 19 Amanda Leone (FR) Marist High School 21:31
21 20 Tricia Doherty (FR) Marist High School 21:32
22 21 Annie McGowan (FR) Fenwick High School 21:48
23 22 Mia Haugen (SO) Carmel High School 22:02
24 23 Katie Porter (FR) Carmel High School 22:07
25 24 Katelyn Bruni (SO) Marian Catholic High School 22:09
26 25 Carie Bader (FR) Carmel High School 22:13
27 26 Cathryn Dana (SO) Carmel High School 22:17
28 27 Jessica Lancaster (FR) Marian Catholic High School 22:34
29 28 Kerry Devitt (FR) Carmel High School 22:59
30 29 Claire Heid (FR) Carmel High School 23:08
31 Andrea Doshi (FR) St Viator High School 23:13
32 30 Maureen Healy (FR) Marian Catholic High School 23:19
33 31 Liz Trausch (FR) Carmel High School 23:19
34 32 Katie Smith (SO) Nazareth Academy 23:27
35 Ann DeBelina (FR) St Viator High School 23:33
36 33 Kate Korzieniewski (FR) Marian Catholic High School 23:41
37 34 Brittany Fulton (FR) Marian Catholic High School 23:43
38 35 Amy Vranicar (FR) Nazareth Academy 24:20
39 36 Maggie Johnson (SO) Nazareth Academy 24:38
40 37 Kasey McNulty (SO) Nazareth Academy 24:39
41 38 Molly Marz (FR) Marian Catholic High School 25:17
42 39 Shannon Lancaster (FR) Marian Catholic High School 25:29
43 40 Lindsay Soble (FR) Nazareth Academy 25:59
44 41 Kara Slattery (SO) Nazareth Academy 26:06
45 42 Maggie Melone (FR) Nazareth Academy 29:42



Team-by-team results
Place Points Name School Time

1 1 Lisa Suchy (FR) Benet Academy 19:55
4 4 Shannon Laughlin (SO) Benet Academy 20:08
5 5 Kathleen Olp (SO) Benet Academy 20:10
6 6 Rachel Kowalczyk (Fr) Benet Academy 20:11

10 10 Sara Schwetschenau (SO) Benet Academy 20:34
Total 26

12 12 Cat Blaney (SO) Benet Academy 20:42
14 14 Eileen Gonda (SO) Benet Academy 20:55

Place Points Name School Time
23 22 Mia Haugen (SO) Carmel High School 22:02
24 23 Katie Porter (FR) Carmel High School 22:07
26 25 Carie Bader (FR) Carmel High School 22:13
27 26 Cathryn Dana (SO) Carmel High School 22:17
29 28 Kerry Devitt (FR) Carmel High School 22:59

Total 124
30 29 Claire Heid (FR) Carmel High School 23:08
33 31 Liz Trausch (FR) Carmel High School 23:19

Place Points Name School Time
2 2 Elizabeth Boyle (FR) Fenwick High School 20:00
3 3 Katie Feldman (SO) Fenwick High School 20:06
7 7 Claire Fitzgerald (SO) Fenwick High School 20:20
8 8 Jessica Pieczynski (SO) Fenwick High School 20:29
9 9 Erin Casserly (SO) Fenwick High School 20:30

Total 29
18 17 Anne Dudek (FR) Fenwick High School 21:18
22 21 Annie McGowan (FR) Fenwick High School 21:48

Place Points Name School Time
16 Amy Gogenheimer (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 21:08

(Individual Competitors)

Total 0

Place Points Name School Time
25 24 Katelyn Bruni (SO) Marian Catholic High School 22:09
28 27 Jessica Lancaster (FR) Marian Catholic High School 22:34
32 30 Maureen Healy (FR) Marian Catholic High School 23:19
36 33 Kate Korzieniewski (FR) Marian Catholic High School 23:41
37 34 Brittany Fulton (FR) Marian Catholic High School 23:43

Total 148
41 38 Molly Marz (FR) Marian Catholic High School 25:17
42 39 Shannon Lancaster (FR) Marian Catholic High School 25:29



Place Points Name School Time
11 11 Julia Sears (FR) Marist High School 20:42
13 13 Alene Quinn (FR) Marist High School 20:43
15 15 Hilary Mitchell (FR) Marist High School 20:58
17 16 Bridget Bentley (FR) Marist High School 21:10
19 18 Meaghan McLoughlin (FR) Marist High School 21:22

Total 73
20 19 Amanda Leone (FR) Marist High School 21:31
21 20 Tricia Doherty (FR) Marist High School 21:32

Place Points Name School Time
34 32 Katie Smith (SO) Nazareth Academy 23:27
38 35 Amy Vranicar (FR) Nazareth Academy 24:20
39 36 Maggie Johnson (SO) Nazareth Academy 24:38
40 37 Kasey McNulty (SO) Nazareth Academy 24:39
43 40 Lindsay Soble (FR) Nazareth Academy 25:59

Total 180
44 41 Kara Slattery (SO) Nazareth Academy 26:06
45 42 Maggie Melone (FR) Nazareth Academy 29:42

Place Points Name School Time
31 Andrea Doshi (FR) St Viator High School 23:13
35 Ann DeBelina (FR) St Viator High School 23:33

(Individual Competitors)

Total 0


